
Data Sheet 1660811
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Utility MCB 4P 25A
1660811
EKO01760
27020160176008
3

Product description: Utility circuit breaker for use in homes and other residential houses. Circuit
protection against short-circuit currents and overload currents.

Technical specifications:

Size Wiring diagram
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